THE DATASHEET OF
H11G3SR2M
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
H
11G
1M
, H
11G

p
lers
Ordering Information
Marking Information
Option
Order Entry Identifier
(Example) Description
No option H11G1M Standard Through Hole Device
S H11G1SM Surface Mount Lead Bend
SR2 H11G1SR2M Surface Mount; Tape and Reel
T H11G1TM 0.4" Lead Spacing
V H11G1VM VDE 0884
TV H11G1TVM VDE 0884, 0.4" Lead Spacing
SV H11G1SVM VDE 0884, Surface Mount
SR2V H11G1SR2VM VDE 0884, Surface Mount, Tape and Reel
H11G1
1
2
6